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www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

N005321
000000-00
NO014126
A20272
000000-00
N069914
A19946
SSP-7811
5130039-00
SSP-6422
NO016587
5136608-00
5136697-00
D20114
N044990
A13447
Z-D23004
A19965
A18682
5130257-00
5132685-00
N001307
A19943
N004075
A17037
NO003818
91895680

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

ENGINE

No Longer Available
NUT

SHROUD

No Longer Available
PUMP

OUTLET TUBE

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/4
SLEEVE

ELBOW

UNLOADER VALVE ASSY
HOSE BARB

HOSE CLAMP

VALVE SAFETY 175 .25
NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4-18
AIR HOSE

GAUGE 1.50D 200PSI .
HOSE BARB
REGULATOR ASSY.
LOCK BOLT

BRACKET

LOCK NUT

CHECK VALVE

TUBE PR .250D COPPER
GRIP

BALL VALVE

SCREW .250-20X.750 H
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

A14785
A19828
000000-00
1000001946
5137150-00
621451-00
621452-00
5130832-00
5131692-00
5130147-01
5130147-00
A14867
A15567
A12463
A19808
SS-559
5130192-00
1000000160
5130408-00
N008948
DAC-138
A18823
NO018684
A16612
A14971
000000-00
000000-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

FOOT PAD

TANK

No Longer Available
WOODRUFF KEY
FLYWHEEL
WASHER

BOLT

FENDER WASHER
FILTER ASSEMBLY
FILTER -4 PACK
FILTER

SCREW

BRACKET

TUBING

PULLEY

SCREW .313-18X.375 S
KEY

BELT GUARD
COTTER PIN
WHEEL

AXLE WHEELBARROW
SCREW

BELT

DECAL

WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

56
58
59
60
61
67
68
69
70
72
73
119
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
218
219

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

000000-00
N000231
N040008
5130059-00
Al6611
NO007312
000000-00
SSN-1619-ZN
000000-00
N040004
000000-00
Z-D28274
5140097-57
A12266
A12235
A12261
A12234
A12220
A12241
A12271
A12264
A12247
A12236
A12267
A12218
A12225
330016-02

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
LABEL

LABEL PERF

DECAL

DECAL

CLIP CABLE MOUNT
No Longer Available
WASHER LOCK EXTERNAL
No Longer Available
LABEL

No Longer Available
GAUGE 2 OD 200PSI 1/
BOLT

HEAD

GASKET

VALVE PLATE ASSY
GASKET

BOLT

CRANKSHAFT

BALL BEARING
CONNECTING ROD
SEAL

GASKET

COVER

BOLT

BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN

Fax: 760 747 2626 ~ Email:sales@toolpartspro.com
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Item Number

220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
252
253
254
255
256
400
401
402
404
406
407
408

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

A12260
A12249
A12237
A12239
A12231
A12250
330015-02
A11065
A12253
A12233
A12270
A12243
A12277
5140076-58
5140076-58
A12256
A12257
A12255
A12254
A19501
285814-00
285814-02
285814-03
285814-06
285814-07
285814-09
285814-11

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

SENSOR
BRACKET
GASKET
CRANKCASE
PLUG
BRACKET
NUT,HEX
OIL CAP
BREATHER
WRIST PIN

PISTON ASSY.

CYLINDER
O-RING
VENT PLUG
VENT PLUG
OIL RING
RING

RING

COMPRESSION RING

BOLT

BOLT

DRAIN PLUG
BOLT

BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
SPECIAL NUT
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Item Number

409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
419
420
421
422
423
424
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
439

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285814-15
285814-17
285814-19
285814-21
285800-98
285814-24
285814-27
285814-29
285820-77
285814-35
285820-65
285814-40
285814-41
285814-44
285814-47
285817-79
285817-20
285814-57
285814-60
285814-62
285814-65
285814-68
285814-70
285814-73
285814-76
285814-79
285814-84

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

OIL SEAL
DOWEL PIN
DOWEL PIN
BALL BEARING
SPARK PLUG
GASKET
GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD
COVER

CRANK CASE
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
OIL ALERT UNIT
CASE COVER
GASKET

CAP ASSY.
CRANKSHAFT
WOODRUFF KEY
PIN

CLIP

RING SET
CONNECTING ROD
LIFTER

PUSH ROD
INTAKE VALVE
VALVE

VALVE SPRING
SEAL
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Item Number

440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
450
451
452
455
457
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285814-86
285814-89
285814-92
285814-94
285814-99
285815-02
285815-06
285815-09
285815-14
285815-17
285815-20
285815-25
285815-29
285814-54
285817-40
285817-71
NO041178

285815-46
285815-49
285815-51
285817-51
285817-34
285817-66
285817-67
285817-72
285817-45
285815-73

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

ROTATOR VALVE

CAMSHAFT
PLATE ASSY.
ARM
SHROUD
GASKET
GASKET
CLIP

FAN

PULLEY
FLYWHEEL
IGNITION COIL
GASKET
PISTON
SPRING
SPRING

ARM

SHAFT
LOCK PIN

GOVERNOR ASSY.

STARTER ASSY.
INSULATOR
CARBURETOR
AIR FILTER

THROTTLE CONTROL

HOSE
NUT

Page 6

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required

N I e R e - T e S e S S e T T e T T e S e S e S e S e S NG R e O e T\ T e T e T\ )



Item Number

477
479
480
482
483
484
486
488
489
491
494
495
496
497
498
503
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
515
524
525
526

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285815-74
285815-84
285815-85
285815-86
285815-88
285815-90
285815-89
285817-61
285817-50
285818-44
285817-69
285817-70
285816-24
285816-67
285818-83
285816-36
285814-82
285815-32
285816-40
285815-92
285817-82
285816-43
285816-53
285817-85
285816-76
285816-77
285816-78

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

NUT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

HOUSING COVER
STUD

BLOWER HOUSING
MUFFLER

ROD

STUD

BOLT

SPARK ARRESTER
BOLT

RETAINER
GASKET
CONNECTING WIRE
BOLT

LABEL

LABEL

ID LABEL

LABEL

RATCHET

SPRING

BOLT
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Item Number

527
528
529
530
531
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
554
555
556
559
560
561
562
563
564

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285816-79
285816-80
285816-81
285816-82
285816-83
285817-14
285817-10
285818-23
285817-09
285818-22
285817-15
285817-05
285817-06
285818-73
285817-13
285817-07
285817-12
285817-08
285817-68
285815-61
285817-73
285818-39
285817-74
285817-81
285817-80
285817-37
285817-83

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

SPRING
PULLEY
SPRING
ROPE

CAP ASSY.

FLOAT
VALVE
BOWL
PIN
O-RING
NOZZLE
BOLT
GASKET
MAIN JET
LEVER
BOLT
SCREW
GASKET
TUBE
PLATE
SWITCH
HANDLE

CONNECTING WIRE

BOLT

FUEL FILTER
IDLE CONTROL ASSY
CAUTION LABEL
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Item Number

565
566
567
567
568
590
591
593
594
596
600
806
806
806
806
846

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285818-15
285818-29
N025782
N025782
5130235-00
285817-76
285817-75
285817-49
285817-86
285817-84
285820-72
D55000
D55001
5130702-00
5130427-00
285817-78

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D55672 Type 1

Description

BRACKET

AIR FILTER
WING NUT
WING NUT
LOCK WASHER
JOINT

FUEL TANK
RUBBER STRIP
LABEL

LABEL

FUEL CAP

OIL

OIL

OIL

OIL

SOCKET WRENCH
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